Do not show plot
Show plot during s imulation

Do not show plot
Show plot during s imulation

Insert volume of the leased area

Insert the residence time

biogeochemestry

LAGOON
BOX

LEASED AREA BOX

NUTRIENTS
INPUT

SEA
EXCHANGE

Clams growth and clams population

Catch manager (socio-economic)

HINDCAST0 200 400 600 800
0

6.25

12.5

18.75

25

31.25

37.5

43.75

50

Time

Value
Plotter I/O

l1 data size mm sizeh
sizel

CLAM GROWTH

NOX and CHl-a evolution

0 200 400 600 800
200

225

250

275

300

325

350

375

400

Time

Value
Plotter I/O

N2x Ndat2 Green
Ndat1

CLAM population decay ESE MODELS SENSITIVITY
Model sensitivity

-0.25

-0.20

-0.15

-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

D J M A M J J A S O N D

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 P
re

d
ic

te
d

-M
o

d
el

ed
 [
μ

g
C

h
l-

a
l-1

]

P -30%
P -20%
P -10%
P +20%
P +30%

BIOGEOCHEMICAL MODEL

differences
between the
value of Chl-a
produced by
the model
when forced
with a
nutrients
concentration
different from
BAU

growth rate calibrated calibrated calibrated calibrated +20%

temperature
time
series

constant
21°C

time
series

time
series

time
series

Nutrient standard standard -10% -50% standard

population1 5.0 395.9 16.2 68.0 41.12
population2 3.8 353.3 5.2 30.0 18.25
population3 14.2 288.7 1.6 8.7 5.98

1 92,125 183,25 274,375 365,5 456,625 547,75 638,875 730
-340,1265

6483,661

13307,45

20131,24

26955,02

33778,81

40602,6

47426,39

54250,18

61073,96

67897,75

74721,54

81545,33

88369,11

95192,9

102016,7

108840,5

Time

Value
Catch Size

27 mm 29 mm 31 mm 33 mm

SENSITIVITY TO CATCH SIZE

real value of revenue (taking out
costs and externalities)

seeding
day

total clams
harvested, KG

harvested
size

price
EURO

relative impact,
euro/year

revenue/year euro
(taking out costs) tot income euro

27193.44
27918
27810.48
26293.19

2 : 30

5 : 120
4 : 90
3 : 60

2 : 30 2 : 2,5
2 : 30 2 : 2,5
2 : 30 2 : 2,5
2 : 30 2 : 2,5 29448.733

35047.316
37816.881
32198.695

13376.963
14941.52
16378.205
17263.514

67983.6098
69795.0034
69526.191
65732.97

16071.7697
20105.7953
21438.6763
14935.1818

http://www.mondomarino.net/ricerca/index.asp?view=zoom&q=&p=1&ncom_opt=contiene&ncom=vongola
http://www.unipd.it/
http://www.ogs.trieste.it/
http://www.unive.it/

	Slide Number 1